Manufactured by:
ECR International Inc.
2201 Dwyer Avenue, Utica, NY 13501
 Tel. 800 325 5479
PN 240004966 REV. G  [3/20/2020]
Effective 3/30/20
US Trade Price Book - 2020

Htg.
Cap.
MBH
AHRI
Net
MBH
Fuel Pump AFUE
%
Shp.
Wgt.
lbs
No. of
Brns.
Trade
Price
15B045FE 15B204503700207 45 37 32 NAT LESS 82 255 1 $1,922
15B070FE 15B307003700207 70 57 50 NAT LESS 82 305 2 $2,057
15B096FE 15B309603700207 96 79 69 NAT LESS 82 310 2 $2,173
15B120FE 15B412003700207 120 98 85 NAT LESS 82 355 3 $2,399
15B145FE 15B414503700207 145 119 103 NAT LESS 82 360 3 $2,553
15B170FE 15B517003700207 170 140 122 NAT LESS 82 420 4 $2,878
15B195FE 15B519503700207 195 160 139 NAT LESS 82 425 4 $3,202
15B245FE 15B624503700207 245 201 174 NAT LESS 82 495 5 $3,501
15B295FE 15B729503700207 295 242 210 NAT LESS 82 555 6 $3,740
15B045FE 15B204503710207 45 37 32 NAT TACO  82 255 1 $1,997
15B070FE 15B307003710207 70 57 50 NAT TACO  82 305 2 $2,131
15B096FE 15B309603710207 96 79 69 NAT TACO  82 310 2 $2,250
15B120FE 15B412003710207 120 98 85 NAT TACO  82 355 3 $2,474

Net
MBH
Fuel Pump AFUE
%
Shp.
Wgt.
Lbs
Chim-
ney
Cat. I
Side
Wall
Cat. III
Trade
Price
FSB-2 FSB204203110207 42 36 31 NAT TACO   84.4 215 4" 3" $2,215
FSB-3 FSB307503110207 75 63 55 NAT TACO   83.4 265 4" 3" $2,498
FSB-4 FSB411203110207 112 94 82 NAT TACO   83.0 322 4" 3" $2,755
FSB-5 FSB515003110207 150 125 109 NAT TACO   82.7 370 4" 3" $3,083
FSB-6 FSB618703110207 187 155 135 NAT TACO   82.3 431 4" 4" $3,610
FSB-7 FSB722503110207 225 186 162 NAT TACO   82.0 480 4" 4" $3,954
FSB-2 FSB204203120207 42 36 31 NAT GRUNDFOS 84.4 215 4" 3" $2,215
FSB-3 FSB307503120207 75 63 55 NAT GRUNDFOS 83.4 265 4" 3" $2,498
FSB-4 FSB411203120207 112 94 82 NAT GRUNDFOS 83.0 322 4" 3" $2,755
FSB-5 FSB515003120207 150 125 109 NAT GRUNDFOS 82.7 370 4" 3" $3,083
FSB-6 FSB618703120207 187 155 135 NAT GRUNDFOS 82.3 431 4" 4" $3,610
FSB-7 FSB722503120207 225 186 162 NAT GRUNDFOS 82.0 480 4" 4" $3,954
FSB-2 FSB204213110207 42 36 31 LP TACO   84.4 215 4" 3" $2,268
FSB-3 FSB307513110207 75 63 55 LP TACO   83.4 265 4" 3" $2,549
FSB-4 FSB411213110207 112 94 82 LP TACO   83.0 322 4" 3" $2,809
FSB-5 FSB515013110207 150 125 109 LP TACO   82.7 370 4" 3" $3,137
FSB-6 FSB618713110207 187 155 135 LP TACO   82.3 431 4" 4" $3,665
FSB-7 FSB722513110207 225 186 162 LP TACO   82.0 480 4" 4" $4,008
FSB-2 FSB204213120207 42 36 31 LP GRUNDFOS 84.4 215 4" 3" $2,268
FSB-3 FSB307513120207 75 63 55 LP GRUNDFOS 83.4 265 4" 3" $2,549
FSB-4 FSB411213120207 112 94 82 LP GRUNDFOS 83.0 322 4" 3" $2,809
FSB-5 FSB515013120207 150 125 109 LP GRUNDFOS 82.7 370 4" 3" $3,137
FSB-6 FSB618713120207 187 155 135 LP GRUNDFOS 82.3 431 4" 4" $3,665
FSB-7 FSB722513120207 225 186 162 LP GRUNDFOS 82.0 480 4" 4" $4,008
Model Item Number Description Trade
Price
FSB 550002722 NATURAL TO LP CONVERSION KIT (ALL SIZES) $91
FSB 43300660 LP TO NATURAL CONVERSION KIT (ALL SIZES) $100

E
D
C
A
B
B
G
41K  Cast-Iron Commercial Steam Boilers
15Prices / Specifications subject to change without notice.
Steam
PPF Steam
SQ. FT.
Steam
BTU
(MBH)
41K300S CBA030003101107 300 233 1.33 729 175 77 1000 4 $8,859
41K400S CBA040003101107 400 310 1.33 971 233 77 1200 5 $9,967
41K500S CBA050003101107 500 388 1.33 1213 291 77 1400 6 $11,081
41K600S CBA060003101107 600 465 1.33 1454 349 77 1600 7 $14,409
41K700S CBA070003101107 700 543 1.33 1696 407 77 1800 8 $15,522
41K800S CBA080003101107 800 620 1.33 1938 465 77 2000 9 $16,677
41K900S CBA090003101107 900 698 1.33 2183 524 77 2200 10 $17,896
41K1000S CBA100003101107 1000 775 1.33 2421 581 77 2400 11 $19,004
41K1100S CBA110003101107 1100 853 1.33 2667 640 77 2600 12 $22,421
41K1200S CBA120003101107 1200 930 1.33 2908 698 77 2900 13 $23,530
41K1300S CBA130003101107 1300 1008 1.33 3150 756 77 3100 14 $25,289
41K1400S CBA140003101107 1400 1085 1.33 3392 814 77 3300 15 $26,403
41K1500S CBA150003101107 1500 1163 1.33 3633 872 77 3500 16 $27,539
Model Item Number Description Trade
Price
41K 14662311 STEAM MANUAL RESET PRESSURE CONTROL (L4079B1033) $293
41K 1280001 M-M 47-2 LWCO & FEEDER (MODELS 300-1500) $1,318

Steam
Burner AFUE
%
Firing
Rate
GPH
No.
of
Sect.
Shp.
Wgt.
lbs
Trade
Price
KSC-3090S KSC309031100507 LESS 126 106 80 333 BECKETT 82 0.90 3 534 $3,550
KSC-4125S KSC412531100507 LESS 175 147 110 458 BECKETT 82 1.25 4 688 $4,098
KSC-5185S KSC518531100507 LESS 259 216 162 675 BECKETT 82 1.85 5 781 $4,444
KSC-6210S KSC621031100507 LESS 294 247 185 771 BECKETT 82 2.10 6 901 $4,856
KSC-3090ST KSC309032100507 COIL 126 106 80 333 BECKETT 82 0.90 3 534 $3,977
KSC-4125ST KSC412532100507 COIL 175 147 110 458 BECKETT 82 1.25 4 688 $4,524
KSC-5185ST KSC518532100507 COIL 259 216 162 675 BECKETT 82 1.85 5 781 $4,871
KSC-6210ST KSC621032100507 COIL 294 247 185 771 BECKETT 82 2.10 6 901 $5,283
KSC - Cast-Iron Steam Oil Boilers
COMBUSTIBLE FLOOR REQUIREMENTS:
PLEASE NOTE: A central heating boiler shall be installed in accordance with the instructions manual in the
following manner. Boilers cannot be installed on carpeting with or without the base or any combustible flooring.

Max. First Hour
Rating gal/hr @
115° F
Continuous
Rating gal/hr
@ 115° F
Boiler
Output
Req.
BTU/hr
Shp.
Wgt.
lbs
Trade
Price
H2O 30 GL H2OIG30PN 31 GLASS LINED 155 124 100,000 119 $1,032
H2O 40 GL H2OIG40PN 42 GLASS LINED 256 220 120,000 180 $1,053
H2O 50 GL H2OIG50PN 53 GLASS LINED 310 268 140,000 200 $1,199
H2O 80 GL H2OIG80PN 79 GLASS LINED 346 281 180,000 243 $1,663
H2O 105 GL H2OIG105PN 106 GLASS LINED 440 345 220,000 393 $2,601
Model Item Number Description Trade
Price
30-105 GAL. 240010926 T & P VALVE 3/4, 100XL-8 $47
30-105 GAL. AQ-020.01 AQUASTAT WELL $32